
-------- Forwarded Message --------
Subject: Curriculum Options For Approval in November

Date: Tue, 28 Oct 2025 11:59:05 -0700
From: Aaron Miller <aaron.miller@2cj.k12.or.us>

To: Korinn Hockett <korinn.hockett@2cj.k12.or.us>, Judy Miles <judy.miles@2cj.k12.or.us>, Carol 
Hacherl <carol.hacherl@2cj.k12.or.us>, Angel Ashdown <angel.ashdown@2cj.k12.or.us>, Robert 
Brown <robert.brown@2cj.k12.or.us>, Stephanie Griffith <stephanie.smith@2cj.k12.or.us>

Hello All,
Please only respond to me if you have questions or concerns.

As I shared at our last meeting there are several curriculum options that our Family Academy students are 
choosing, and by policy they must all be approved by the Board. Approval of these curriculum choices will be 
on our agenda at our November 17 meeting, and in your packets prior, but I wanted you to have as much time as 
possible to peruse these options that families have chosen. 

While we have not purchased each and every one of these curriculums, students in Family Academy are using 
the following curriculum options to meet their academic needs, and I will be asking for your approval of these 
options next month. Ms. Hawthorne and I have reviewed these options and approved them. The links provided 
should take you to their websites with solid descriptions of what they can provide. 

Acellus https://www.acellus.com/
Blossom and Root https://www.blossomandroot.com/
Book Shark https://www.bookshark.com/?srsltid=AfmBOop75Fc7TbBo4XrUsQCU9bDINL-
rK9t78KG2tk7biv1nrgn1BsNb
Oak Meadow https://www.oakmeadow.com/
The Good and the Beautiful https://www.goodandbeautiful.com/?srsltid=AfmBOooG7hOQUtI4Ta0fDOM-
ZneBkHWpe8_O1gLwliHZudoh-E-EHa35
Timberdoodle https://timberdoodle.com
TreeHouse Schoolhouse https://treehouseschoolhouse.com/?srsltid=AfmBOoo2qo-
NIAMhKnU_WPBAb6n_m_mfP_jwnnICtx7ABYPwf5y1xemm
Tuttle Twins TuttleTwins.com
Reading Eggs ReadingEggs.com 
Math Seeds https://mathseeds.com/
Kahn Academy https://www.khanacademy.org/
Singapore Math https://www.singaporemath.com

Again, please send any questions or concerns my way. FYI and thanks! AM
-- 

Aaron Miller

Superintendent

Office Phone

(541) 348-2455

Cell Phone

(503) 989-0769
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